

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	0688	Version:	1		
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/2/2	2009		In control	BOARD OF SUPERVISOF	RS
On agenda:	7/14	1/2009		Final action	on: 7/14/2009	
Title:	Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Agreement with Domestic Violence Solutions for Santa Barbara County (a local vendor), to support and maintain existing service levels for the Domestic Violence Prevention Program for the period of July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2011, in an amount not to exceed \$240,000.					
Sponsors:	PUE	BLIC HEAL	TH DEPART	ſMENT		
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Domestic Violence Solutions Board Letter, 2. Agreement					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Action	Result
7/14/2009	1	BOARD	OF SUPERV	/ISORS	Approved; Chair to Execute	Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Agreement with Domestic Violence Solutions for Santa Barbara County (a local vendor), to support and maintain existing service levels for the Domestic Violence Prevention Program for the period of July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2011, in an amount not to exceed \$240,000.

[Enter body here.]